
 
2019 – 2020 

 
Student Financial Aid Committee 

 
Employee Type Title Last name First Name Term Building Mail Stop Phone Email 
Faculty Chair Putsche Laura 2020 Soc/Anth/JS 1110 5-6189 putsche@uidaho.edu 
Designee of Dir   Arevalos Evelina   CAMP 3030 5-5174 evelinaa@uidaho.edu 
Dir/Student Financial Aid 
(w/o vote) 

  Croyle Randi   Student Financial Aid 4291 5-6312 dand@uidaho.edu 

Student   Gautam Samragyee   ASUI 2535 5-6331 gautam@uidaho.edu 
Faculty    Manker Gretchen 2022 Ag & Ext. Educ     gretchenm@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   McVey Roger 2020 Music 4015 5-7440 rmcvey@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Mirkouei Amin 2021 Industrial Tech Program   757-5420 amirkouei@uidaho.edu 
Mem/Student Support 
Services 

  Samuels Jessica   Stud. Sup. Serv. 2537 5-1021 jlsamuels@uidaho.edu 

Student   Taylor Mary Alice   ASUI 2535 5-6331 maryalicet@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Xian Min 2022 Computer Sci 1010 757-5425 mxian@uidaho.edu 
 


